
PALM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOOL  
 Calendar Plan (2024-2025) 

                    SESSION BEGINS FROM 15TH APRIL 2024 

 

 

SR.  
No.  

Date  Day  Name of festival / 
Vacations  

No. of 
Days  

1. 15.04.2024  Monday  Session begins    

2. 17.04.2024  Wednesday  Ramnavami  1  

3. 20.05.2024 To 08.06.2024  Monday - Saturday  Summer break  20  

4. 17.06.2024 To 20.06.2024  Monday - Thursday  Eid- ul – Adha  4  

5. 17.07.2024  Wednesday  Muharram  1  

6. 19.08.2024  Monday  Raksha bandhan  1  

7. 26.08.2024  Monday  Janmashtami  1  

8. 07.09.2024  Saturday  Ganesh chaturthi  1  

9. 16.09.2024  Monday  Milad - un - nabi  1  

10. 02.10.2024  Wednesday  Gandhi Jayanti  1  

11. 11.10.2024 To 12.10.2024  Friday- Saturday  Durga puja  2  

12. 01.11.2024  Friday  Diwali  1 

13. 08.11.2024  Friday  Chhath  1  

14. 15.11.2024  Friday  Jharkhand foundation 
day  

1  

15. 16.11.2024  Saturday  Guru Nanak Jayanti  1  

16. 25.12.2024  Wednesday  Christmas  1  

17. 01.01.2025 To 07.01.2025  Wednesday - 
Tuesday  

Winter Break  7 

18. 14.01.2025  Tuesday  Makar Sankranti  1  

 NOTE:- New Session  Begins From 5th  April  2025! Insha ALLAH  

  

 

EXAM SCHEDULE RESULT DAY / PTM 
PT-1 :-  8TH JULY - 18TH JULY 
TERM -1:-  18TH SEPTEMBER -  1ST OCTOBER 

PT-2 :-  25TH NOVEMBER - 4TH DECEMBER 

TERM-2 :-  24TH FEBRUARY - 12TH MARCH 

PT-1 :-  3RD AUGUST 2024 

TERM-1 :-  19TH OCTOBER 2024 

PT-2 :-  14TH DECEMBER 2024  

TERM–2 :-  22ND MARCH 2025 


